SUDDENLY DRESSAGE

APRIL 22, 2023
JUDGE: MS. SUSAN JONES-SINLENIK (r)

LEAD LINE - W/T

MARISSA TERRELL / ORDAINED 1255 73.823
USDF TEST A — STARTER RIDER - JR/YR

MADISON VASIL / SPORTY’S GOLD RUSH 103.5 64.687
USDF —TEST A — SENIOR — STARTER HORSE

MADELINE CONLEY /QUIMBY 114 71.250

MEGAN OFFERMAN / ODIN 108 67.500

ADRIENNE DALESSIO/ GO WITH THE FLOW 105 65.625

FRAN DYER/ “ROC” MY WORLD 102.5 64.062
USDF — TEST B — STARTER RIDER - JR/YR

ISABELLA SMALDONE / ORDAINED 115 71.875

RACHEL CHEN / SPLIT THE DIFFERENCE 104.5 65.312

MADISON VASIL / SPORTY’S GOLD RUSH 104.5 65.312

ELIZABETH DEMPSEY / DIE FLEDEURMAUSE 99.5 62.187
USDF — TEST B — SENIOR — STARTER - HORSE

MEGAN OFFERMAN / ODIN 109 68.125

ADRIENNE DALESSIO/GO WITH THE FL OW 105 65.625

FRAN DYER / “ROC” MY WORLD 97 60.625
USDF - TEST C — STARTER RIDER - JR/YR USDF

ISABELLA SMALDONE / ORDAINED 140.5 70.250

ALLSION MAZUR / GUINNESS 136.5 68.250

HARRIETT RILEY / SPLIT THE DIFFERENCE 1345 67.250

ELIZABETH DEMPSEY / DIE FLEDERMAUSE 131 65.500
USDF — TEST C — STARTER HORSE — SENIOR

BOBBIE HERBS / KENTUCKY DERBY 136.5 68.250
TRAINING LEVEL — TEST 1 — STARTER RIDER - JR/YR

BRIDGET GOWER / FIRE DANCER 179 68.846

ALLISON MAZUR / GUINNESS 172 66.153

VALENTINA OVERGAARD / TOMMY HAWK 170 65.400

KAYLEEN KOLLASCH / AMERICAN COUGAR 165 63.426
TRAINING LEVEL — TEST 1 — STARTER HORSE- SENIOR

BOBBY HERBS / KENTUCKY DERBY 189 72.692

JESSICA CAMPISI / SHREW MEANING 177.5 68.269

TIFFANY GIGANTE / EPONA 159 61.154
TRAINING LEVEL — TEST 1 — JR/YR — OPEN

VALENTINA OVERGAARD / TOMMY HAWK 178 68.462
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TRAINING LEVEL — TEST 2 — JR/YR — OPEN
SHAUNA VOLPE / WHITTY REMARK

TRAINING LEVEL —TEST 2 - SENIOR
ALEXIS BERNHEIMER . MARI MARGARITTA
STEPHANIE GLANVILLE / JUST DEX
JESSICA CAMPISI / SHREW MEANING
KEVIN JANIS / LENNOX
AMANDA GRAHAM / LA BALTIC SILVERSTAR

TRAINING LEVEL — TEST 3 - JR/YR
PEYTON FRANKOVICH / BEN-JAMIN TRAVLER

TRAINING LEVEL — TEST 3 — SENIOR
KEVIN JANIS / LENNOX
BROOKE HEITZMANN / FOHLEN
AMANDA GRAHAM / L A BALTIC SILVERSTAR
ALEXIS BERNHEIMER / MARI MARGARITTA
DIANE ZERNS / TIP TOE TIMMY

FIRST LEVEL — TEST 1 - JR/YR
ADALENA CAMPISI / BELMONT
PEYTON FRANKOVICH / BEN-JAMIN TRAVLER
JESSICA FRANCIS / MR. OCTOBER
JESSICA FRANCIS / MR. OCTOBER H/C

FIRST LEVEL — TEST 1 — SENIOR
NICOLE ACERBO / LEAP OF FAITH
DIANE ZERNS / TIP TOE TIMMY

FIRST LEVEL — TEST 2 — SENIOR
KATHRYN NELSON / FOR PETE SAKE
KATHY THIESSEN / SANTONIO
PAM KUSNIRK / ALL JAZZ’S UP
STEPHANIE GLANVILLE / JUST DEX

FIRST LEVEL — TEST 3 — SENIOR
ERIN SCELBA-JOHNSON / FLASHY BLUE SKIES
KATHRYN NELSON / FOR PETE SAKE
BROOKE HEITZMANN / FOHLEN

SECOND LEVEL —TEST 1 — SENIOR
PAM KUSNIRK / ALL JAZZ'D UP

THIRD LEVEL — TEST 1 — SENIOR
TARA MOKSZYCKI / ACCLAMATION
STEPHAINE MASON / H S WROSALETTI
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WESTERN DRESSAGE

INTRO 4
BRANDI NICE / BLAZE

BASIC1
BRANDI NICE /BLAZE
PAULA ZIMMERLI / JUST THE ONE

BASIC MUSICAL FREESTYLE
PAULA ZIMMERLI / JUST THE ONE

EVENTING TESTS

USEA STARTER

SENIOR
MADELINE CONLEY / QUIMBY

JR/YR

ADALENA CAMPISI / BELMONT
BRIDGET GOWER / FIRE DANCER

BEGINNER NOVICE A - JR/YR
SHAUNA VOLPE / WHITTY REMARK

NOVICE A -JR/YR
KAYLEEN KOLLASCH/ AMERICAN COUGAR

136.5

173.5
168.5

280

98

111
104

117

121

68.250

66.730
64.807

72.240

65.333

74.000
69.333

68.823

67.222



